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Bank

Certificate of Deposit Rates

Rates as of January 9, 2026

90 DAY CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

180 DAY CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
EIGHTEEN MONTH CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
TWO YEAR CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

THREE YEAR CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

FOUR YEAR CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

RATE

3.210%

3.601%

3.310%

2.620%

2.620%

2.620%

2.620%

APY

3.25%

3.65%

3.35%

2.65%

2.65%

2.65%

2.65%

*Annual Percentage Yield (APY) accurate as of January 9, 2026 and the interest rate and APY are
subject to change at any time without prior notice. A minimum of $1,000 to open account and obtain the

stated APY. A penalty may be imposed for early withdrawal. Member FDIC.



